Filtration Group BV
Postbus 35
NL - 7240 AA Lochem
The Netherlands
+31 573 297 777
August, 2017

HFH17 966 2293 1409 DN450 DN450
HFH19 1016 2376 1459 DN500 DN500
6. Ordering code
Example
HFHm 7 6 A 12F
Type Number of cartridges Length of cartridges Material Inlet/outlet flanges
1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 9, 12, 15, 17, 19 2 =20" (HFH1)
4 = 40" (HFH1-9)
6 = 60"
A = stainless steel 304
S = stainless steel 316
4F =DN100 (HFH1)
6F =DN150 (HFH2)
8F =DN200 (HFH3, 4)
10F =DN250 (HFH5)
12F =DN300 (HFH7)
14F =DN350 (HFH9)
16F =DN400 (HFH12)
18F =DN450 (HFH15, 17)
20F =DN500 (HFH19)